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WINDSOR JR & SR HIGH SCHOOL
2021 - 2022 Track (Coed Varsity)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Mar 22 COWDEN-HERRICK HIGH

SCHOOL
SG 4:00 PM COWDEN-HERRICK HIGH SCHOOL Away 2:45 PM

Tue Mar 29 CENTRAL A & M HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM CENTRAL A & M HIGH SCHOOL Away 2:20 PM

Tue Apr 5 ALTAMONT HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM ALTAMONT HIGH SCHOOL Away 2:45 PM

Thu Apr 7 COWDEN-HERRICK HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM STEWARDSON-STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

Home

Fri Apr 8 SHELBYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM SHELBYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Apr 12 ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Apr 14 ALTAMONT HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM STEWARDSON-STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

Home

Sat Apr 16 PANA SR HIGH SCHOOL SG 9:00 AM PANA SR HIGH SCHOOL Away 7:15 AM

Tue Apr 19 SULLIVAN HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM SULLIVAN HIGH SCHOOL Away 2:30 PM

Tue Apr 26 VANDALIA COMMUNITY HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM VANDALIA COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL Away 2:20 PM

Thu Apr 28 COWDEN-HERRICK HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:00 PM STEWARDSON-STRASBURG HIGH
SCHOOL

Home

Fri Apr 29 CUMBERLAND HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM CUMBERLAND HIGH SCHOOL Away 2:45 PM

Tue May 3 Open Date SG TBD TBA Away

Mon May 9 ALTAMONT HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:00 PM ALTAMONT HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu May 12 Open Date SG TBD TBA Away

Fri May 13 Open Date SG TBD TBA Away

Sat May 14 SHELBYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SG 9:30 AM SHELBYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away 7:45 AM

Thu May 19 Boys Sectional SG TBD TBA Away

Thu May 19 Girls Sectional SG TBD TBA Away

Fri May 20 Boys Sectional SG TBD TBA Away


